Fourth Sunday in Ordinary Time, Year A

Key Themes: Seek the Lord, you humble, seek a refuge in the name of the Lord. Happy the
poor in spirit. The Lord feeds the hungry, sets prisoners free, gives sight to the
blind. God has chosen what is weak by human reckoning. If anyone wants to

boast, let him boast in the Lord.

Mass:

Psalm:

Suggested Alleluia:

Other Hymns:

Hymns of Interest:

Mass of St. Francis/Mass of Creation (NEW version)/Mass of the Blessed Trinity

Happy The Poor In Spirit
Happy The Poor In Spirit

Colin Smith

Peloquin/Gelineau CWB

For Ordinary time, avoid using the Celtic Alleluia - keep it for Christmas, Easter and
other feasts. If your mass setting has a setting, use it. Halle, Halle, Halle is another

possibility. There are others in the service music section of GAUS)

The Beatitudes

Be Not Afraid (esp. Vs 3)
Blessed Are You Poor
Christ, Be Our Light
The Cry Of The Poor
Eye Has Not Seen
Gather Us In

God Has Chosen Me

I Have Loved You
Prayer Of St. Francis
Search For The Lord
Seek, O Seek The Lord
Seek Ye First

The Servant Song
Whatsoever You Do

Anthem

Earthen Vessels

Jesus Still Lives

Lord, Come And Save Us
Seek The Lord

Jabusch

Conry
Foley
Toolan
Joncas
O'Connor

GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
CWB

GTR
G&P
GTR
OEW
G&P

489
449
492
404

36
466
526
497
402
490
177
211
456
487
860

298

302



