## Fourth Sunday in Ordinary Time, Year A

Key Themes: Seek the Lord, you humble, seek a refuge in the name of the Lord. Happy the poor in spirit. The Lord feeds the hungry, sets prisoners free, gives sight to the blind. God has chosen what is weak by human reckoning. If anyone wants to boast, let him boast in the Lord.

Mass: Mass of St. Francis/Mass of Creation (NEW version)/Mass of the Blessed Trinity

Psalm: Happy The Poor In Spirit Colin Smith

Happy The Poor In Spirit Peloquin/Gelineau CWB

Suggested Alleluia: For Ordinary time, avoid using the Celtic Alleluia - keep it for Christmas, Easter and

other feasts. If your mass setting has a setting, use it. Halle, Halle, Halle is another

possibility. There are others in the service music section of GAUS)

Other Hymns:	The Beatitudes		GAUS	489
-	Be Not Afraid (esp. Vs 3)		<b>GAUS</b>	449
	Blessed Are You Poor		<b>GAUS</b>	492
	Christ, Be Our Light		<b>GAUS</b>	404
	The Cry Of The Poor		<b>GAUS</b>	36
	Eye Has Not Seen		<b>GAUS</b>	466
	Gather Us In		<b>GAUS</b>	526
	God Has Chosen Me		<b>GAUS</b>	497
	I Have Loved You		<b>GAUS</b>	402
	Prayer Of St. Francis		<b>GAUS</b>	490
	Search For The Lord		<b>GAUS</b>	177
	Seek, O Seek The Lord		<b>GAUS</b>	211
	Seek Ye First		<b>GAUS</b>	456
	The Servant Song		<b>GAUS</b>	487
	Whatsoever You Do	Jabusch	CWB	860
Hymns of Interest:	Anthem	Conry	GTR	298
	Earthen Vessels	Foley	G&P	
	Jesus Still Lives	Toolan	GTR	302
	Lord, Come And Save Us	Joncas	OEW	
	Seek The Lord	O'Connor	G&P	